
?A6

?A6

?A200
?A200

£¤2

£¤169

£¤169

£¤169

£¤169

ITASCA COUNTY

CASS COUNTY

AITKIN COUNTY
CROW
WING

COUNTY

BEULAH
TOWNSHIP

BLACKBERRY
TOWNSHIP

CROOKED
LAKE
TOWNSHIP

DEER LAKE
TOWNSHIP

EAST CASS
TOWNSHIP

FAIRFIELD TOWNSHIP

FLEMING
TOWNSHIP

HARRIS
TOWNSHIP

HILL
LAKE

TOWNSHIP

JEVNE
TOWNSHIP

LIBBY
TOWNSHIP

LIMA TOWNSHIP

LITTLE PINE
TOWNSHIP

LOGAN
TOWNSHIP

MACVILLE
TOWNSHIP

MORRISON
TOWNSHIP

NORTHWEST
AITKIN

TOWNSHIP

REMER TOWNSHIP

ROSS
LAKE

TOWNSHIP

SALEM
TOWNSHIP

SLATER
TOWNSHIP

SMOKY HOLLOW
TOWNSHIP

SPANG
TOWNSHIP

SPLITHAND
TOWNSHIP

THUNDER
LAKE TOWNSHIP

TORREY
TOWNSHIP

TROUT LAKE
TOWNSHIP

VERDON
TOWNSHIP

WAUKENABO
TOWNSHIP

WILDWOOD
TOWNSHIP

WORKMAN
TOWNSHIP

Cohasset Coleraine

Emily

Grand Rapids

Hill
City

La Prairie

Palisade

Remer

33

74

21

68

23

96
71

4

7

91

64

97

52

66

5

57

1

20

19

68

5

1

67

17

58

36

18

3

10

29

3

T143 R26W T143 R25W T55 R24WT55 R25WT55 R27W

T55 R26W
T54 R26W

T54 R25W

T54 R24W

T53 R26W

T142 R26W T142 R25W T53 R27W

T53 R25W T53 R24W

T141 R26W T52 R27W

T141 R25W

T52 R24W
T140 R26W T140 R25W

T52 R26W
T52 R25W

T51 R26W T51 R25W

T51 R24W

T139 R26W

T51 R27W
T139 R25W

T50 R26W

T50 R25W

T50 R24W

T50 R27W

T49 R27W T49 R24W

T138 R26W T138 R25W

T49 R26W

T49 R25W

T137 R25W
T48 R27W T48 R25W T48 R24W

T137 R26W

T48 R26W

Great River Road

NRP Route (March 2025) in Aitkin County

Legend

NRP Route

NRP Anticipated Alignment

Shift 92 Line, 230kV

Double-Circuit 230/115kV (92 Line/11 Line)

") Project Substation

Existing Transmission

69 kV

115 kV

230 kV

250 kV

345 kV and above

Pipeline

County Boundary

Township Boundary

City Boundary

Public Water Watercourse

Scenic Byways

Railroad

")

")

Harding

Aitkin

0 1 2 Mi ±


